.'ig WWW.puUig.tv info@puig.tv

Mi-Tech Parts WWW.pUIgUSa.com info(@puigusa.com

R r Sooor TORRETA @32 / @32 RISER

Ref. 20309P

Q> Ref.20308P —

(&=

=
7,
_

-

= —
L/ £ e >
% % _

L e |
i ()
0

y

=
O O (@ o) - =2
Ref. 20308P Ref. 20309P
TORNILLERIA SCREWS
20308P Tornillos M8x55 M8x55 screws 4
20309P Tornillos M8x65 M8x65 screws 4

Pg.1/1




